* In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

fales) hules 20002 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

.
4

Companies House

i -

*A7KTROP3*
15/12/2018 #115

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number W F’?WEE ’TE

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | CV'S (Notts) Limited

bold black capitals.

| t/a The Pheasant Inn

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s} Michael
Surname Royce
Liquidator’'s address
Building name/number| PO Box 95
Street | Heckmondwike
|
Past Lown ‘ WF16 6AU
County/Region ‘
e [ [ [T T T
Country
Liquidator's name @
Full forename(s) © Other liquidator
Use this section to telt us about
Surname another liquidator.
H Liquidator's address @
Building name/number ‘ © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street 1 another liquidator.
Post town I
County/Region l
e | T [ [ [ [ [
Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2 2 Tefolils

H

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(t A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator’s signature

Signature

X \:

Signature date

ik [ Ghhls

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have 1o give any contact information, hut if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact informatien you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

“EN Michael Royce @ Where to send
MR Business Solutions You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
¥* PO Box 95

Heckmondwike

Post tawn

i
{ Company name
|
|
|
|
|

WF16 6AU

County/Regron

e T T Tl

Lounry

iox

Telephone

07921 577752
Checklist

Wa may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

1 You have attached the required documents.

[0 You have signed the form.

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
CVS (Notts) Limited t/a The Pheasant Inn

on the 12 December 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name ¥\ oS

Signed { /A 4_4—_9\

Dated 12 V2 Do




CVS (Notts) Limited t/a The Pheasant Inn
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 December 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
f

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Furniture & Equipment 3,930.00 NiL
Cash at Bank 2,500.00 2,500.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,500.00

Signature éj(&& Date _ 172 - \2.- e




CVS {Notts) Limited t/a The Pheasant Inn
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 December 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 2,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
2,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 5,580.00
Directors 25,004.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 7,000.00
37,584.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (35,084.00)}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {35,084.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00

Estimated tota} deficiency/surplus as regards members

{35,184.00)

g

Signature ( -—f’>§:‘ - , . Date ' .- \"- 2§




0Z:tT 810¢ 43qWs0ad 10

60°ST0T "J2A YOS Sdl

~

10T afed

ainmeudis

00°¥8S'LE Supjeroy saul 6
0C'00L'T MAg £9 ‘moEse|g ‘D3 Jamod 0ipAH ystnoas T0SD
a1eossy 'adA| JunoIdy
00°'+00'S¢ YHE 8TON ‘PIBYSUBIAL ‘YINDS PROY P|BIALAISAYD ‘Ulfuesesyd 02 SUOWIUHS SIIN 78 JN 00S2
00°00% 306 4T ‘uopuo 193¢ sawer saddn 1 1sNIA SYd 004D
00°00¢ HAZ 6TON ‘aJ1ysweydunion ‘plalisuel ‘Yinos peay piag.alsay) ‘aua)d J1A) (a35RM) 119UNOD AJUNO] P|BYsUBN OOWD
00°0L Q15 £T9N ‘A131I4HSY-NI-NOLLNS ‘Av0Y NOLTIWVH ‘L4N0D ISNOHINVYA 9 LINN $931A95 Jaded 3yl 0012
00°000°2 XXT 663N ‘2uA) uodn a)3seamap ‘uoluagqBua] ‘M3IA YiBd uouag ‘NHII SWioISND) '3 8NU3ASY IH 00HD
0008 N3Z ATD3 ‘uOpuo] ‘peoy jj[IMsSDD 59 ‘PJEA UOHING paiil] ssajplejnon 0092
000t VHZ 25T AUIYSHI0A ISTM, 'SPad 's||BD BYL ‘@SNOH [|2JIuBY) IUBINSU| FIAIS 950(D 0002
0ss
00000t WZJ3 ‘uopuo ‘snauy Angsuly T ‘@sNoH AIngsi|es “Jo0)4 Y19 ‘S801AI9S JONPaID AjjlL Jaxeg o/a Seg ysiug 0042
3 SS3IppY awen Ady

sioNpas) Auedwo) - g

uu| Jueseayd 2yl e/3 payiwii (SHON) SAD
SUOIIN|OS ssauIsNg HIA



0Z:#T 810Z 43GW323q ¥0

0T0T 49A TOS SdI 1307 adey
P e

K ) % Q w aineudis

001 00T Suye0) seiu3 Aleuipig
00°0S 00T 05 00T AlRUIpIQ HHE STON ‘PIRUSUEIA '4INOS PROY PIRIXIISaYD) ‘Ul JUESEDYd 0/2 SUOLUWIG BIUOIIA SIA TOSH
00°0S 001 0s 00'1T Aseulpup HHE 8TON ‘P[AYSUBIN "YINOS PEOY PISHUIFISBYD) ‘Ul JUESESY 02 SUOLILNS B3 JIN 00SH
dnpayes  aseyssad  saueys anjep
qwylelol  dnpejed  JO'ON Jeuuon adh] ssaJppy aweN Ady|

siapjoyaieys - 5
uu) Jueseayd ayy e/1 paywr (s3oN) SAD
suopn|os ssauisng ¥\l



